
APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Tip off/ 
transfer   to 
pit/tank
5 mins

Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash

3 mins

Sample  
taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site,  
enter details  

in DCS,  
collect sample 

bottle
2 mins

Weigh out  
and Collect 
Tip Docket  

2 mins

2
3

4
5

6

7

This is based on 10 tonne Vac Truck loads for Liquids.  
20 Tonne Tankers will take approximately 26-27 minutes.

Total:  
21 mins

TIPPING PROCEDURE
STORMWATER / GROUNDWATER

Classification report required prior to tipping.

1



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Tip off/ 
transfer   to 
pit/tank
5 mins

Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash

3 mins

Sample  
taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site,  
enter details  

in DCS,  
collect sample 

bottle
2 mins

Weigh out  
and Collect 
Tip Docket  

2 mins

2
3

4
5

6

7

This is based on 10 tonne Vac Truck loads for Liquids.  
20 Tonne Tankers will take approximately 26-27 minutes.

Total:  
21 mins

TIPPING PROCEDURE
DRILL MUD / NDD / CEMENT SLURRY

Classification report required prior to tipping.

1



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash

3 mins

Weigh out
and Collect
Tip Docket

2 mins

Tip off  
in moulds

5 mins

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site &  
enter details 

in DCS
2 mins

3

4
5

6

Total:  
20 mins

TIPPING PROCEDURE
CEMENT AGITATOR TRUCKS

1
2



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Tip off/ transfer   to 
pit/tank

5 mins

Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash 

5 mins

Sample taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated zone 

3 mins

Enter site,  
enter details in DCS,

collect sample 
bottle

2 mins

3

4
Lab Testing

5

6

7

4a

8

Data sent to  
invoice if door  

opened & hose out  
required &  

quantity used

Weigh out and collect Tip Docket&  
Waste Tracking information

2 mins

FLASH POINT 
TEST

2-5mins

CENTRIFUGE  
TEST

2 mins

JAR  
TEST

2-3mins

Data Entry  
Invoice /  

Waste Tracking
15 mins max  

allowable

1. Enter
solids  
content

2. Flash point results

3. Performan
ce  testing

4.EPA waste  
tracking onlineportal

8

Total:
25 - 28 mins

TIPPING PROCEDURE
J120 / FIREWATER

Classification report required prior to tipping.

1
2



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Tip off
via Pump Out

5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash 

5 mins

Sample taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated zone 

3 mins

Enter site,  
enter details in DCS,

collect sample 
bottle

2 mins

3

4
Lab Testing

5

6

4a

FLASH POINT 
TEST

2-5mins

CENTRIFUGE  
TEST

2 mins

JAR  
TEST

2-3mins

Data Entry  
Invoice /  

Waste Tracking
15 mins max  

allowable

1. Enter
solids  
content

2. Flash point results

3. Performan
ce  testing

4.EPA waste  
tracking online

portal

7
Weigh out and collect Tip Dock8et&  

Waste Tracking information
2 mins

TIPPING PROCEDURE
A100 / B100 / C100 / N140 / Z180 / M250

Classification report required prior to tipping.

1
2

Total:
20 - 23 mins



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Hook up hose 
for pump out  

10 mins
Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash

3 mins

Sample taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site &  
enter details  

in DCS,  
collect sample 

bottle
2 mins

2
3

4
5

6

7

TIPPING PROCEDURE
SEWER WASTE

1

Weigh out
and Collect
Tip Docket

2 mins

Total:  
26 mins



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Hook up hose 
for pump out  

10 mins
Hose out
5 mins

Leave via  
Wheel Wash

3 mins

Sample taken
1 min

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site &  
enter details  

in DCS,  
collect sample 

bottle
2 mins

2
3

4
5

6

7

TIPPING PROCEDURE
LEACHATE

Classification report required prior to tipping.

1

Weigh out
and Collect
Tip Docket

2 mins

Total:  
26 mins



APPROVE
D  SITE

Lic:20797
www.bulkrecoverysolutions.com

Leave via  
wheel wash

3 mins

Weigh out  
and collect 

docket
2 mins

Loading
10 mins

Drive to  
designated  

zone
3 mins

Enter site,  
enter details, 

weigh in
2 mins

1

2

3

4
5

Total:  
20 mins

MATERIAL PICK UPPROCEDURES


